

CS no.801/17

Randhir Singh Rana VS Hawa Singh Rana

27.09.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld counsel for plaintiff has already filed his affidavit of admission/denial on record with copy to the opposite party in the Court today.

Replication is already on record and also reply to the application u/O 8 rule 6E CPC.

It is submitted by Ld counsel for defendant that he will be filing affidavit of admission/denial on record within three days.

Put up for arguments on all the pending application as well as framing of issues on **07.02.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
27.09.2018