

**CS No.801/17**  
**Randhir Singh VS Hawa Singh**

**21.01.2021**

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Naveen Sehrawat for plaintiff present  
through VC.

Ld. Counsel Sh. A N Aggarwal for defendant present  
through VC.

Put up for PE on **08.07.2021**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**21.01.2021**