

CS No. 801/17

RANDHIR SINGH RANA Vs. HAWA SINGH RANA

08.07.2021

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.11.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
PHC/New Delhi/08.07.2021