

CS No. 801/17
RANDHIR SINGH RANA Vs. HAWA SINGH RANA

20.12.2024

Present : Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Parikshit Bajaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that connected
case is coming up before this court on 16.01.2025.

At his request, matter is adjourned to 16.01.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
20.12.2024