

CS No.801/17
Randhir Singh Rana Vs. Hawa Singh Rana

03.05.2025

Present: Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Mr. K.P. Singh Chauhan, Mr.
Surya Pratap Singh Chauhan, Mr. Shubhangam
Thakur, Mr. Uttam Singh and Mr. Devi Das Verma,
Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.
Ms. Nupur, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

To come up alongwith connected case on 01.11.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
03.05.2025